GT.75X180MV2
UL94V-2 flame rated Grip Tie roll - .75" wide - Maroon
Article Number: 854-44394
Part Number: GT.75X180MV2
Type: GT.75X180
Material: PA66
1. Base Data
Part No. GT.75X180MV2
Type GT.75X180
Color Maroon
Features HellermannTyton now introduces UL94V-2 flame rated
Grip Ties for use in air handling spaces. These Grip Ties
are UL Listed in accordance with the National Electrical
Code regulations. They are available in three lengths as
well as a 180" roll.
2. Product Dimensions
Min. Tensile Strength 222.41
Length (L) 180 " / 5 Yds. mm
Width (W) .75 " / 19.05
4. Material and Specifications
Material Polyamide (PA)
Material Shortcut PA66
Logistic and Packaging
Packaging Type bag
Pkg. Qty. 1 / 1
Carton Qty. 200
Minimum Order Quantity 1
UPC 08930624219
C a b l e  M a n a g e m e n t  A c c e s s o r i e s
N e t w o r k  C a b l i n g  S o l u t i o n s
112
Bundle Tensile Pkg
Part Number Color Diameter Strength Length Width Qty.
GT.50X6MP2V2 Maroon 1” 40 lbs. 6” 0.5” 10
GT.50X8MP2V2 Maroon 1.91” 40 lbs. 8” 0.5” 10
GT.50X12MP2V2 Maroon 3.18” 40 lbs. 12” 0.5” 10
GT.75X180MV2 Maroon 1 - 5” 50 lbs. 180” 0.75” 1
Write-on Grip Ties
In situations where instant identification is needed, HellermannTyton provides Grip
Ties with a white write-on area.  This smudge-free surface is ideal for fast and easy
identification with a ballpoint pen or felt-tip marker.  The write-on area is approxi-
mately 3/8"(H) x 1-1/4"(W).  It is positioned in the center of the black 6", 8" and
11" straps, as well as spaced every 12" on the Grip Tie rolls.
Strap Strap Pkg.
Part Number Description Length Width Qty.
GT.50X60P2W Black Grip Tie with White Write-On Area 6" 0.5" 10
GT.50X60C2W Black Grip Tie with White Write-On Area 6" 0.5" 100
GT.50X80P2W Black Grip Tie with White Write-On Area 8" 0.5" 10
GT.50X80C2W Black Grip Tie with White Write-On Area 8" 0.5" 100
GT.50X110P2W Black Grip Tie with White Write-On Area 11" 0.5" 10
GT.50X110C2W Black Grip Tie with White Write-On Area 11" 0.5" 100
GT.75X1800W Black Grip Tie Roll with White Write-On Area 180" 0.75" 1 Roll
Grip Ties For Plenum Applications
HellermannTyton offers UL94V-2 flame rated Grip Ties for use in air handling
spaces.  These Grip Ties are UL Listed in accordance with the National Electrical
Code regulations.  They are available in three lengths as well as a 180" roll.
Grip Tie Rolls
For custom-cut lengths, HellermannTyton offers the hook and loop
strap on a five yard and 25 yard roll.  Ideal for job site applications,
desired lengths can be cut on the spot.
Pkg.
Part Number Color Length Width Qty.
GT.75X1800 Black 180" (5 yds.) 0.75" 1 roll
GT.75X1802 Red 180" (5 yds.) 0.75" 1 roll
GT.75X1803 Orange 180" (5 yds.) 0.75" 1 roll
GT.75X1804 Yellow 180" (5 yds.) 0.75" 1 roll
GT.75X1805 Green 180" (5 yds.) 0.75" 1 roll
GT.75X1806 Blue 180" (5 yds.) 0.75" 1 roll
GT.75X6000 Black 600" (16.6 yds.) 0.75" 1 roll
GT.75X9000 Black 900" (25 yds.) 0.75" 1 roll
GT.75X9004 Yellow 900" (25 yds.) 0.75" 1 roll
Product Selection
Product Selection
Product Selection
CMA_05ALT.qxd  12/28/2005  6:03 PM  Page 112